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KESHT VA SANAT FACTORY
کـــشت  و صـنعـــت پـاک چـوب



The inherent perfection of nature and 
the constant tendency to innovation are 
always an inspiration in the design and 
production of symbolic surfaces in interior 
design. Natural patterns meet the ancient 
craftsmanship of the weave in the surface 
texture of Pakchoob melamine faced MDF 
and PB panels, giving life to original textures 
and unique elegance. This surface texture is 
able to give a touch of style to every interior, 
making it really perfect.

ORANGE SKIN

MATT

SNOWY

GLOSSY CEMENT

ST

WOOD GRAINSTONE

BRUSHED ALUMINUM

SURFACE FINISHES

NEW

NEW



MDF / PARTICLE BOARD

IMPREGNATED DECORATIVE PAPER

IMPREGNATED DECORATIVE PAPER

PACKAGING

Thicknesses

8 mm

16 mm

16 mm

16 mm

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm

25 mm

PCS/PL

64 pcs

32 pcs

48 pcs

48 pcs

32 pcs

43 pcs

43 pcs

21 pcs

Size

3660*1830

3660*1830 & 2440*1830

2800*1220

2440*1220

3660*1830 & 2440*1830

2800*1220

2440*1220

3660*1830

LAMINATED BOARD LAYERS

Every LAMINATED BOARD contains of 3 main layers and some industrial ingredients such as 
resin and formalin, wich are all combined under extreme pressure and the final result comes out. 
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 METALLIC COFFEE

 METALLIC CAPPUCCINO

METALLIC WHITE

METALLIC CREAM

METALLIC GOLD

SWAN WHITE METALLIC

CAPPUCCINO

BROWN

MISTY

 ANTHRACITE
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1111  METALLIC COFFEE

1117  METALLIC GOLD

1112  METALLIC CAPPUCCINO

5516  DARK TARIQ

8838 GREY CASCADE 1 NEW

5517  TARIQ

8839 GREY CASCADE 2 NEW

5515  LIGHT TARIQ

8840 BLACK CASCADE NEW
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2037  METALLIC  SILVER

1115  METALLIC WHITE

1118  SWAN WHITE METALLIC

1116  METALLIC CREAM
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8838 GREY CASCADE 1

8839 GREY CASCADE 2

8840 BLACK CASCADE

Metal Decor
Innovative Surfaces for Modern Interiors
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5515  LIGHT TARIQ

5516  DARK TARIQ

5517  TARIQ
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9946  ENZO 9943  KALAHARI 9915 LAVANT

9945  LIGHT CALIA

9916  FIRESTONE
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9941  AURUM
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Stone Decor
Sustainable Design, Superior Performance
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Crafted to Perfection, Built to Last
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9944  DARK CALIA

9945  LIGHT CALIA
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Elevate Your Interiors with Premium Panels
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9943  KALAHARI9904  BIANCO ONYX
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Reliable Quality for Timeless Designs



Creating Beautiful Atmosphere, Melamine Faced Panels at a Time
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9926  DARK ADVIKA

9927 LIGHT ADVIKA
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Unleash Your Creativity with Our Versatile Panels
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9916  FIRESTONE
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9942  SYDNEY

7724  SAND OCEAN SIDE9940  DARK CASCADE

9937 DARK MOON

9908  POMPEU SATE

9938 LIGHT CASCADE

9935 LIGHT MOON

9929 UPTOWN

7725  GREEN OCEAN SIDE

9939  CASCADE

9936 GREY MOON

5519  NEXUS
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9942  SYDNEY
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Cement Decor
Enhance Your Environment with Quality Panels
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7725  GREEN OCEAN SIDE

7724  SAND OCEAN SIDE
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Perfect Harmony of Strength and Beauty
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9940  DARK CASCADE

9939  CASCADE

9938 LIGHT CASCADE
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Stunning Brilliant Panels for Aesthetic Designs



9908  POMPEU SATE

Innovate Your Interiors with Our Panels
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5519  NEXUS
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9951  STONE PINE 9928 KITAMEI ELM
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3308 LARICINA 2062 LARIX

3303 ATLANTA

7706 PERLA ELM

9902  DARK CANNETO9901  LIGHT CANNETO

6614 DARK X-TREME PURE 5503 LIGHT SWISS ELM

9914 RHODE ISLAND
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9934 OSLO PINE

9922 AMBERS6633 NOISE

2065 LIGHT ANTIQUE

9905 CENTRO ASH ALLOVER

W
O

O
D

 D
EC

O
R
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9933 WALABA

9932 DARK WALABA
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1035 WENGE4407 CEVIZ
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9920  FLAGSTAFF OAK 02

9918  FLAGSTAFF OAK 03

9919  FLAGSTAFF OAK 01

9917  FLAGSTAFF OAK 04

6644 LIGHT CANYON

6629 ROOT

6634 DARK CANYON

6617 CANYON MORADILLO 7717 TAXUS
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3312 DARK LYON WALNUT3311 LIGHT LYON WALNUT

6626 ANTIQUE GOLD 3310 NOCE  VICTORIA

9921 WOODLAND OAK
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6607 WALLIS PLUM6612 CHIAVENNA WALNUT
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6603 SONOMA OAK 3306 GOIABAO 2036 SAVONA EICHE 2034 WHITE OAK

6635 PINE ANTIQUE6611 SIBIU LARCH

6613 LIGHT X-TREME PURE

4411 GILAN MAPLE9930  AKAME
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9949  ALOE WOOD
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Wood Decor
Experience Excellence in Every Panel
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9950  WINGNUT
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Designed for Beauty, Built for Strength
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9947   LIGHT HAMELIN WALNUT

9948  DARK HAMELIN WALNUT
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Versatile Melamine Faced Panels for Infinite Possibilities
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9951  STONE PINE
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Elevating Every Atmosphere with Elegant Melamine Faced Panels
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9919  FLAGSTAFF OAK 01

9920  FLAGSTAFF OAK 02

9918  FLAGSTAFF OAK 03

9917  FLAGSTAFF OAK 04
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Inspired by Nature, Crafted for You



Quality Panels for Quality Living
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9902  DARK CANNETO

9901  LIGHT CANNETO
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Designed to Impress, Built to Last
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7720  LIGHT WAGAMI

7723  DARK CHINO

9910  LIGHT ENA

7713 LIGHT FASTONI4413 LIGHT LINEN 7721  DARK WAGAMI

9913  DARK KALAMOS9911  DARK ENA

6618 LIGHT TWIST

4412 DARK LINEN

7722 LIGHT CHINO

9912  LIGHT KALAMOS

6619 DARK TWIST
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7720  LIGHT WAGAMI

7721  DARK WAGAMI

Fabric Decor
The Perfect Blend of Style and Strength
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7723  DARK CHINO

7722 LIGHT CHINO
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Crafting Excellence in Every Panel

9913  DARK KALAMOS

9912  LIGHT KALAMOS
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Innovative Solutions for Modern Spaces

9910  LIGHT ENA

9911  DARK ENA
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1014  WHITE 1133  MONUMENT GREY

1131  BLUE GREY1137  GREEN GREY1136  JADE GREEN

1134  SHALE GREY 1128  MISTY 1110  CREAM

1132  WARM GREY

1107  GREEN 1135  FELDGRAU

1123  CAPPUCCINO

1104  LILA

1101  PINK

1103  RED

1106  LIME

1126  BROWN

1130 KOBE 1108  ORANGE

1102  YELLOW

1105  BLACK
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1109  MAVI 1129  ANTHRACITE
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1128  MISTY 1136  JADE GREEN1131  BLUE GREY1123  CAPPUCCINO 1101  PINK
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Solid Decor
Transforming Spaces using Quality Panels
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PVC & PET 
COLLECTION

2024



We are a family with about more than 1500 members. it’s 
been almost 29 years since the family have been formed in 
1995, in Susa, Iran. We are also pioneer in producing MDF-
HDF and impregnated paper production, and have been face 
a constant progress on our way. At the moment, there are 5 
manufacturing plant; in addition to official representatives in 
the whole country. 
We have sales offices in Tehran(the capital city of Iran), and 
Ahvaz (the capital city of Khuzestan). Our success stems 
from the culture, smart managers and experts as well as 
outstanding customers who have always been supportive.
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314 AFP- OCEAN BLUE

614 HG SHINY GRACE

731 HG WHITE MILLING MAPLE
901 CEMENT DARK GREY

191 HG GALAXY DORE

315 AFP- DARK OLIVE GREY

670 HG GALAXY WHITE 2

738 HG ANTHRACITE
902 CEMENT LIGHT GREY  

192 BRONZ INOX PEARL

316 AFP- LAKE WHITE

701 HG WHITE 1

740 HG GALAXY HONEY MIST
903 WOOD EMBO WHITE

193 PICASSO GOLD PEARL

317 AFP- BLACK

702 HG TEAK

749 HG BIANCO
904 WOOD EMBO GREY

194 PINK INOX PEARL

480 INOX 

704 HG EBONY

753 HG TERRA BROWN 

941 ART GOLD

922 BRONZE STONE

195 MINT MP PEARL

481 HG GOLDEN INOX

705 HG CREAM

706 HG BLACK 

770 HG GALAXY WHITE 1

943 ART ROSE GOLD

923 BLACK STONE

196 MEDIUM BLUE GP PEARL

482 BRONZE INOX

713 HG FUXIA PINK

708 HG GALAXY ANTHRACITE

774 HG TERRA LATTE

201 MATT GALAXY CREAM

490 SILVER VIBRATION

714 HG GALAXY SILVER 778 HG PEARL MATRIX

202 MATT GALAXY HONEY MIST

492 BRONZE VIBRATION

717 HG OREGON WALNUT 817 SOFT TOUCH WHITE

203 MATT GALAXY DORE

580 SILVER INOX 

718 HG GALAXY BLACK 823 SOFT TOUCH CAPPUCCINO

204 MATT GALAXY BLACK

581 MATT GOLD INOX

826 SOFT TOUCH ANTHRACITE

205 MATT GALAXY WHITE

590 HG ELEGANT INOX

719 HG GALAXY BROWN

829 SOFT TOUCH BLACK

206 MATT GALAXY GRACE

592 HG ELEGANT BRONZE INOX

720 HG BROWN

830 SOFT TOUCH CREAM

310 AFP- SALMON PINK

594 VENETIAN GOLD STRIPE

722 HG DAMSON

831 HG BLACK MARBLE

311 AFP- FOREST GREEN 

595 SAHARA COPPER STRIPE

723 HG CAPPUCCINO

832 HG WHITE MARBLE

312 AFP- COBALT BLUE 

596 VERDIGRIS GREEN STRIPE

725 HG YELLOW

835 SOFT TOUCH GREY

313 AFP- CLAY

601 HG WHITE 2 

726 HG BLUE  

838 SOFT TOUCH STONE GREY

76



Anty Finger Print
Group 310

311
312
313
314
315
316
317

AFP- SALMON PINK
AFP- FOREST GREEN 
AFP- COBALT BLUE 
AFP- CLAY
AFP- OCEAN BLUE
AFP- DARK OLIVE GREY
AFP- LAKE WHITE
AFP- BLACK

98



AFP- SALMON Pink

310

AFP- CLAY

313

314
AFP- OCEAN BLUE

AFP- COBALT BLUE 

312

AFP- DARK OLIVE

315

AFP- FOREST GREEN 

311

1110



AFP- BLACK

317

316
AFP- LAKE WHITE

1312



MetalGroup

490
492
480
482
580
581

481
590
592

SILVER VIBRATION
BRONZE VIBRATION
INOX 
BRONZE INOX
SILVER INOX 
MATT GOLD INOX

HG GOLDEN INOX
HG ELEGANT INOX
HG ELEGANT BRONZE INOX

1514



HG GOLDEN INOX

492

SILVER VIBRATION

490

1716



480

580

581

482

INOX

SILVER INOX 

MATT GOLD INOX

BRONZE INOX

1918



HG GOLDEN INOX

481

2120



HG ELEGANT INOX

590

HG ELEGANT BRONZE INOX

592

2322



GalaxyGroup

770
670
190
740
191
719
714
614
708
718
196
195

205
201
202
203
206
204

HG GALAXY WHITE 1
HG GALAXY WHITE 2
HG GALAXY CREAM
HG GALAXY HONEY MIST
HG GALAXY DORE
HG GALAXY BROWN
HG GALAXY SILVER
HG SHINY GRACE
HG GALAXY ANTHRACITE
HG GALAXY BLACK
MEDIUM BLUE GP PEARL
MINT MP PEARL

MATT GALAXY WHITE
MATT GALAXY CREAM
MATT GALAXY HONEY MIST
MATT GALAXY DORE
MATT GALAXY GRACE
MATT GALAXY BLACK

2524



HG SHINY GRACE

614

190
HG GALAXY CREAM

GALAXY  WHITE2

670

2726



GALAXY HONEY MIST

740

191
HG GALAXY DORE

719
GALAXY BROWN

2928



GALAXY  WHITE1

770

714
GALAXY SILVER

GALAXY ANTHRACITE

708

718

GALAXY BLACK
3130



MEDIUM BLUE GP PEARL

196

MINT MP PEARL

195

3332



PICASSO GOLD PEARL

193

192
BRONZ INOX PEARL

PINK INOX PEARL

194

3534



MATT GALAXY HONEY MIST

202

201
MATT GALAXY CREAM

MATT GALAXY DORE

203

MATT GALAXY GRACE

206

3736



MATT GALAXY BLACK

204

MATT GALAXY WHITE

205

3938



 Naturalelements
Group

594
595
596
941
943
922
923

904
903
901
902

774
753
731
702
717
704
832
831
778

VENETIAN GOLD STRIPE
SAHARA COPPER STRIPE
VERDIGRIS GREEN STRIPE
ART GOLD
ART ROSE GOLD
BRONZE STONE
BLACK STONE

WOOD EMBO GREY
WOOD EMBO WHITE
CEMENT DARK GREY
CEMENT LIGHT GREY  

HG TERRA LATTE
HG TERRA BROWN 
HG WHITE MILLING MAPLE
HG TEAK
HG OREGON WALNUT
HG EBONY
HG WHITE MARBLE
HG BLACK MARBLE
HG PEARL MATRIX

4140



VENETIAN GOLD STRIPE

VERDIGRIS GREEN STRIPE

596

SAHARA COPPER STRIPE

595

594

4342



ART GOLD

941

943
BRONZE ART ROSE GOLD

4544



CEMENT DARK GREY

CEMENT LIGHT GREY

901

902

4746



903
WOOD EMBO WHITE

904
WOOD EMBO GREY

4948



923

922

BLACK STONE

BRONZE STONE

5150



WHITE MILLING MAPLE

731
HG OREGON WALNUT

717

5352



HG EBONY

704

5554



702
HG TEAK

5756



753
HG TERRA BROWN

774
HG TERRA LATTE

5958



832
HG WHITE MARBLE

831
HG BLACK MARBLE

6160



HighglossGroup

63

701
601
749
705
723
720
738
706

HG WHITE 1
HG WHITE 2 
HG BIANCO
HG CREAM
HG CAPPUCCINO
HG BROWN
HG ANTHRACITE
HG BLACK 

6362



HG BROWN

720

HG CAPPUCINO

723

HG BIANCO

749

HG CREAM

705

6564



HG BLACK

706

601
HG  WHITE  

738
HG DARK OLIVE GREY 

HG  WHITE  

701

6766



HG BLUE

726

HG YELLOW

725

HG FUXIA PINK

713

HG VIOLET

722

6968



HG PEARL MATRIX

778 

7170



Soft touchGroup
817
830
823
835
838
826
829

SOFT TOUCH WHITE
SOFT TOUCH CREAM
SOFT TOUCH CAPPUCCINO
SOFT TOUCH GREY
SOFT TOUCH STONE GREY
SOFT TOUCH ANTHRACITE
SOFT TOUCH BLACK

7372



SOFT TOUCH BEYAZ

817

SOFT TOUCH ANTHRACITE

826

829
SUPERMATT BLACK

7574



823
SOFT TOUCH CAPPUCCINO

SOFT TOUCH STONE GREY

838

830
SOFT TOUCH CREAM

SOFT TOUCH GREY

835

7776
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